
Derecho

ENRIQUE

MEDIOCAMPISTA

Pases precisos

23 AÑOS
4/01/2002

180 CM

76 KG

20
25 26 PARTIDOS 

DISPUTADOS 

BOYACA CHICO

CAMARGO
89%

4229 PARTIDOS 
POSIBLES
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85%
De precision en el pase

en campo contrario

Balones recuperados
en la temporada

https://www.transfermarkt.co/edgard-camargo/profil/spieler/960066
https://youtu.be/y7VcqwlIRKU


RIGHT 

ENRIQUE

MIDFIELDER 

23 YEARS OLD
4/01/2002

180 CM
76 KG

20
25 26 GAMES 

PLAYED 

BOYACA CHICO

CAMARGO
89%

42

85%

29 POSSIBLE
MATCHES
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PASSING
EFFICIENCY 

PASSING
EFFICIENCY IN

OPPONENTS HALF

RECOVERED BALLS IN
THE SEASON 

https://www.transfermarkt.co/edgard-camargo/profil/spieler/960066
https://youtu.be/y7VcqwlIRKU

